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Event 19b: Masters Men 8 Individual Puruit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 88 Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC) 2:25.834
Half Lap 13.602 (1)

Lap 1 22.488 22.488 (1)
Lap 2 17.229 39.717 (1)
Lap 3 17.163 56.881 (1)
Lap 4 17.361 1:14.242 (1)
Lap 5 17.491 1:31.734 (1)
Lap 6 17.634 1:49.368 (1)
Lap 7 17.876 2:07.245 (1)
Lap 8 18.589 2:25.834 (1)

2. 91 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:29.155 +3.321
Half Lap 14.631 14.631 (2)

Lap 1 23.553 23.553 (2)
Lap 2 16.994 40.547 (2)
Lap 3 17.096 57.643 (2)
Lap 4 17.356 1:15.000 (2)
Lap 5 17.904 1:32.904 (2)
Lap 6 18.319 1:51.224 (2)
Lap 7 18.835 2:10.060 (2)
Lap 8 19.095 2:29.155 (2)


